
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
OPEN

12:00 Noon

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Evening Activities
8:55pm United 438

Greeted by B. Clymer

7-9 Observe video conference to 
CSB Philippines

PEN Training Room

Gladys arrives Rochester
11:09pm United 5328

Notes:

Overview of PEN 
and NTID

DeCaro/Clymer

Video Conferencing
Technology & Procedures

Minoru Yoshida
PEN TR

Tour of Classrooms 
& Labs

Chas Johnstone
Meet in NLC

Overview of Art & 
Computer Design

John Cox
7A-1518

Visit Bookstore

Chinese University of Hong Kong Delegation
September 15-22, 2007

Mr. Cheng Ka Yiu and Mr. Chu Kwan Ngai Kenny 
All meetings will be held in the PEN-International Conference Room, Except as Noted

Trip to 
Niagara Falls

Escorted by
Clymer

Lunch

Walking Tour
of NTID and RIT
DeCaro/Clymer

Adobe Products
WML

Nick Paulus

Lunch

OPEN

OPEN

Greeting
Breakfast in PEN TR

All three depart on Saturday 22 September 2007 - 9:38 am United 895
Hotel Reservations confirmed at Radisson Inn, 175 Jefferson Road, Rochester, NY 14623 (585) 475-1910

Return to Hotel
Evening Free

NTID Learning Center & 
Smart Classroom

Jeff Porter
LBJ-NLC

Lunch

OPEN

Lunch

Explore Library Resources
WML

Joan Naturale

e-publishing for Faculty
WML

Marianne Buehler

Return to Hotel
Evening Free

Return to Hotel
Dinner

Return to PEN

Return to Hotel
Evening Free

Return to Hotel
Evening Free

Breakfast at Hotel Breakfast at Hotel Breakfast at Hotel Breakfast at Hotel

Overview of Applied 
Computer Technology 

Department

Visit several classes

Elissa Olsen
14-2215 OPEN

Next Steps
DeCaro/Clymer

PEN TR
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